

<b>Flavour:</b>	<b>Traditional lemon</b>
<b>Ingredients:</b>	Lemon juice, water, sugar, glucose - fructose syrup, Citric acid, Preservatives: Potassium sorbate, Sodium Benzoate, potassium metabisulfite, stabilizer: pectin, antioxidant: ascorbic acid, E1450, E445, lemon flavour
<b>(pH, Brix)</b>	pH < 3 Sugars >30%
<b>Microbiological parameters</b>	TVC < 1000/g Coliforms: not detected E. coli: not detected Yeasts – Moulds < 10 No growth of pathogenic microorganisms
<b>Usage:</b>	Dilute (1+4) with drinking water and preserve in the (suitable dispenser)
<b>Packaging</b>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• A' PACKAGE: PET container and LLDPE caps</li> <li>• B' PACKAGE Carton box (2 containers)</li> <li>• Bag in Box container (EVOH)</li> </ul>
<b>Preservation</b>	<b>Concentrated:</b> Ten (10) months from the production date in a dry and cool place (temp. < 30°C, rel. humidity <75%) <b>RTD:</b> 1 week. Temp.< 4°C
<b>Storage</b>	Store in a shady and cool place (temp. < 25°C, rel. humidity <75%)
<b>Labeling</b>	Expiry date/ LOT
	It contains allergen (SO <sub>2</sub> ). Can be consumed from all other consumers except infants.